PICO RIVERA CALIFORNIA
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https://www.pico-rivera.org/
https://www.facebook.com/cityofpicorivera/
https://www.instagram.com/cityofpicorivera/
https://twitter.com/PicoRiveraCity?s=20
https://www.youtube.com/@CityofPicoRiveraOfficial
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9003 Beverly Blvd (APN: 8121-003-902)
Vacant 25,810 SF lot (CITY-OWNED)
Contact: Jordan Perez | 562-801-2163 | jperez@pico-rivera.org

9036 Beverly Blvd (APN: 8121-025-023)
Vacant 1.6-acre lot
Contact: John Tran | 626-272-0737 | Johntran1120@gmail.com

8580 Whittier Blvd (APN: 6348-022-074)
For Lease - 13,000 SF stand-alone retail space
Contact: Peter Spragg | 213-298-3594| peter.spragg@nmrk.com

9308-9350 Whittier Blvd (APN: 6377-005-050)

For Lease - 8,800 SF stand-alone retail space (divisible)
Contact: Sam Kangavari | 310-806-6135
skangavari@naicapital.com
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6001-6105 Rosemead Blvd (APN: 6371-001-026,-027)
For Lease - 30,000 SF retail space
Contact: Jason Schwetz | 805-377-0696 | jason@jsdrealestate.com

8921 Washington Blvd (APN: 6370-027-021)
For Lease - 9,000 SF retail space
Contact: Alex Shabani | 310-272-7397 | alex@cag-re.com

9406 Washington Blvd (APN: 6383-001-025,-026)
For Lease - 25,000 SF stand-alone retail space
Contact: Richard Rizika | 310-430-7790 x101
Richard.Rizika@BetaAgency.com

9337 Washington Blvd (APN: 6378-029-022)
For Lease - 5,850 SF stand-alone retail space
Contact: Allen Mescobi | 310-424-3439
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https://www.youtube.com/@CityofPicoRiveraOfficial
https://twitter.com/PicoRiveraCity?s=20
https://www.instagram.com/cityofpicorivera/
https://www.facebook.com/cityofpicorivera/
https://goo.gl/maps/rHZ4kEtzxpEo2BtZ8
https://goo.gl/maps/u4usvMxQXA3iuo2J6
https://goo.gl/maps/3rpdRsSMcFsn14tU9
https://goo.gl/maps/EMUuDJWTacq3hnuNA
https://goo.gl/maps/oaHiVb8UQPE8ZCSy8
https://goo.gl/maps/BzGFn46qbYsnNZgQ8
https://goo.gl/maps/Sf3cfWDX2ZsvcTRh8
https://goo.gl/maps/kNsVjtWGc6tDwgxc7
https://www.pico-rivera.org/



